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fLIERAT 49 mm 49 mm 96.5 mm

PR R 23 mm 33 mm 50 mm

AR A HUFA <0.067 mrad < 0.05 mrad <0.03 mrad
WRIRZE over 1/¢e2 <1/10 wave <1/10 wave 1/4 wave
points rms at 635nm

Bk FC or FC/APC FC or FC/APC FC or FC/APC
A E AR CIR A, TolER: A, TCTERE
BiE yes yes yes

Rk AN ANEEN ANEEN

O 0.83 kg (1.83 1b) 1.12 kg (2.46 1b) 5.5 kg (12.23 1b)
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FC1007£1550nm&h100% 47,2 T 19T -
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FC40-\-FC AR 49 mm, YRR 23 mm, &gk FC
FC40-A-APC LIRS 49 mm, SER RS 23 mm, EResL: AFC
FC45-\-FC LIRS 49 mm, YRR S 33 mm, @EfEL: FC
FC45-\-APC AR 49 mm, YRR 33 mm, &EResL: AFC
FC100-A-FC AR ~F: 96.5 mm, YR K ~F: 50 mm, &EfEL: FC
FC100-1-APC HAAR~F: 96.5mm, R R~F: 50mm, #%iEL: AFC
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